Bezirk Leipzig | Winter 2023/2024
BSV Einheit Frohburg e.V. - Abt. Tennis (308)
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Anlage
Am Stadion , 04654 Frohburg

Sportwart/in
Noske, Dirk
T 015209361215 dirk-noeske@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Hofmann, Tino
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Herren | 2.Kreisklasse Aktive
MF: Jannis Grieser

m 017662097410; jannisgrieser@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Stangenberg, Gerd
Steinbach, Sven
Schmidt, Alexander
Grieser, Mathias
Grieser, Jannis
Preis, Michael
Bose, Andreas
Dennhardt, Tobias
Hofmann, Tino
Streicher, Tim
Grieser, Maurice
Grieser, Malte

13 Winkler, Stefan
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ID-Nr.

18151805
17752446
17952790
16901822
10100578
18553053
17752415
18455445
18254134
10361498
10358793
10841577
18655059

LK

LK11,2
LK14,1
LK15,1
LK18,1
LK18,5
LK19,3
LK23,1
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK21,4
LK23,9
LK21,0
LK24,2
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